
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 373 M.Sc. (Marine Biology) (Port Blair) 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21081175 2103730501771 SULAGNA DASH MOHAPATRA  1 274 

2 PU21044853 2103732321127 PRIYAMVADA SINGH  2 269 

3 PU21031947 2103732016814 SWATHI C S  3 266 

4 PU21056797 2103731003805 PRIYANKU SARMA  4 266 

5 PU21002187 2103733733060 VARADA MP  5 253 

6 PU21059825 2103732020899 AISWARYA O P  6 252 

7 PU21076195 2103731810760 AKHIL KRISHNA  7 251 

8 PU21083037 2103731812393 SHANA JEBIN M  8 249 

9 PU21021029 2103731810563 UNNIMAYA  9 245 

10 PU21051885 2103732926360 GUNJA KUMARI  10 244 

11 PU21002109 2103731807828 ABHIJITH MOHAN  11 241 

12 PU21034765 2103730501595 RITIKA PATNAIK  12 241 

13 PU21028349 2103732115475 SREELAKSHMI VIJAYAKUMAR  13 238 

14 PU21011509 2103732016786 HARINARAYANAN P C  14 238 

15 PU21001197 2103730501612 SWAYAMBHU RATH  15 234 

16 PU21035853 2103731914480 SARADA PRASAD CHATTARAJ  16 233 

17 PU21049907 2103731914571 RATNADEEP SARKAR  17 233 

18 PU21014529 2103732018184 ANUSREE. K  18 233 

19 PU21074037 2103730501755 SNEHA HOTA  19 232 

20 PU21049581 2103732020236 AKSHATHA S ASHOK  20 229 

21 PU21025413 2103731206315 MOHAN BANOTH  21 227 

22 PU21030915 2103732019263 NASIRA V  22 225 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    



Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21016249 2103730400642 GEETANJALI SAHU  25 222 

2 PU21011565 2103732018171 FAIEZ AHAMMED P V  26 221 

3 PU21026795 2103732019212 FIDAL R BABU  27 220 

4 PU21035457 2103732019546 MANEESHA K  28 216 

5 PU21016363 2103733733069 ANAKHA UDAY  29 215 

6 PU21014299 2103732018183 KAVYA K M  30 215 

7 PU21018403 2103733733076 ASHILY N S  32 212 

8 PU21017565 2103731808493 KRIPA S  33 210 

9 PU21040485 2103732019591 VIVEK A  35 207 

10 PU21023747 2103732018570 FAHMIDHA SHIRIN C  36 206 

11 PU21027799 2103732019216 SREELAKSHMI LAKSHMANAN  39 204 

12 PU21023355 2103732522734 RASMIKA RAMESH  40 203 

13 PU21055521 2103731810699 VISHNU M L  41 201 

14 PU21006859 2103732017686 RISHLA K E  42 201 

15 PU21015671 2103732825929 APARNA  44 200 

16 PU21029751 2103732115544 HAROON SHAJAHAN  46 198 

17 PU21068573 2103732523522 ARCHANA KV  47 198 

18 PU21013749 2103731808466 DIVYA M V  51 197 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21004695 2103730300493 ADITHI SM  52 196 

2 PU21089131 2103731812433 HARITHA SATHEESAN  58 194 

3 PU21079567 2103731812358 VINAYAPRIYA M P  85 183 

4 PU21051447 2103731914575 TANDRA SANPUI  96 177 

5 PU21055807 2103732206961 JUVVALA BALA RAMA BRAHMENDRA  105 175 

6 PU21026957 2103731810575 V RESHMA RANJITH  106 175 

7 PU21055387 2103734035020 MEKATHOTI VENNELA  117 169 

8 PU21030805 2103733733104 VISHNU S GOVIND  125 167 

9 PU21016353 2103730300497 DHANUSH V  130 165 

10 PU21057817 2103731206358 JADE NAVANEETHA  155 157 

      END     

            



Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21075677 2103732826011 MUZFFAR ALI  31 213 

2 PU21056993 2103733431964 JACKSON KULLU  177 150 

3 PU21006239 2103733231508 JAYKUMAR CHAUDHARI  204 139 

4 PU21082631 2103732206972 KATTA HRUDESWARI  205 139 

5 PU21055999 2103731914589 TANMAY MAHATO  239 128 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21009961 2103732522696 KARTHIKA  64 191 

2 PU21010035 2103731206299 SANA  91 181 

3 PU21021389 2103732017332 SREESHMA RAJ.K  178 149 

4 PU21007233 2103732017692 AMITHA K  184 146 

5 PU21048027 2103732020224 NEETHU SASIKUMAR  238 128 

6 PU21019017 2103732016793 ANJANA K K  264 119 

7 PU21050651 2103732116249 BHAGHYA MOHAN  271 116 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21071131 2103731807910 MEGHA S  371 73 

      END     

            

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21032029 2103733733050 NAVYA B S  23 225 

2 PU21027431 2103732206967 BUDDALA VEERA VENKATA RAMANA  24 225 

3 PU21016249 2103730400642 GEETANJALI SAHU  25 222 

4 PU21011565 2103732018171 FAIEZ AHAMMED P V  26 221 

5 PU21026795 2103732019212 FIDAL R BABU  27 220 

6 PU21035457 2103732019546 MANEESHA K  28 216 

7 PU21016363 2103733733069 ANAKHA UDAY  29 215 

8 PU21014299 2103732018183 KAVYA K M  30 215 

9 PU21075677 2103732826011 MUZFFAR ALI  31 213 

10 PU21018403 2103733733076 ASHILY N S  32 212 

11 PU21017565 2103731808493 KRIPA S  33 210 

12 PU21016747 2103730602039 DIVYANSHI SHARMA  34 207 

13 PU21040485 2103732019591 VIVEK A  35 207 

14 PU21023747 2103732018570 FAHMIDHA SHIRIN C  36 206 

15 PU21019423 2103732018516 AMARNATH G  37 205 

16 PU21036763 2103732523399 ANJALI T P  38 205 

17 PU21027799 2103732019216 SREELAKSHMI LAKSHMANAN  39 204 

18 PU21023355 2103732522734 RASMIKA RAMESH  40 203 

19 PU21055521 2103731810699 VISHNU M L  41 201 

20 PU21006859 2103732017686 RISHLA K E  42 201 

21 PU21037117 2103733733052 ARJUN V S  43 200 

22 PU21015671 2103732825929 APARNA  44 200 

23 PU21052195 2103731914579 ANINDITA BISWAS  45 199 

24 PU21029751 2103732115544 HAROON SHAJAHAN  46 198 

25 PU21068573 2103732523522 ARCHANA KV  47 198 

26 PU21074825 2103732524329 MITHUNA B P  48 198 

27 PU21016553 2103731808483 MAHIMA GEORGE  49 198 

28 PU21052855 2103731810690 ANOOP JOHNY  50 197 

29 PU21013749 2103731808466 DIVYA M V  51 197 

30 PU21004695 2103730300493 ADITHI SM  52 196 

31 PU21081713 2103732524860 ANASWARA VP  53 196 



32 PU21022083 2103733733041 DEVIKA A M  54 195 

33 PU21060805 2103732020908 SANDHYA V R  55 195 

34 PU21067071 2103731506797 SHREYA RASTOGI  56 195 

35 PU21043753 2103732019621 VARSHA V V  57 194 

36 PU21089131 2103731812433 HARITHA SATHEESAN  58 194 

37 PU21089835 2103733734061 AETHAL VEENA BIJU  59 193 

38 PU21077481 2103731807825 NANDAGOPAL  60 192 

39 PU21007951 2103731807893 LAKSHMI CHANDRAN  61 192 

40 PU21065351 2103732524269 AGSAR A  62 191 

41 PU21076247 2103731810761 MEGHA MADHAV  63 191 

42 PU21009961 2103732522696 KARTHIKA  64 191 

43 PU21065723 2103733432005 SUDHASHREE MEERA ACHARYA  65 191 

44 PU21033707 2103733733051 ARDRA J S  66 190 

45 PU21041647 2103731810634 ARYA MOHANAN  67 190 

46 PU21022039 2103732522729 ALEN CYRIAC  68 190 

47 PU21025929 2103732522751 NAVYASHREE ARAVIND  69 190 

48 PU21023103 2103732018560 SNEHA SURENDRAN  70 190 

49 PU21072251 2103734035035 VANGARI RAHUL  71 189 

50 PU21075419 2103731914634 ATIKULLA SHAIKH  72 189 

51 PU21092211 2103731914666 AHANA BERA  73 188 

52 PU21017067 2103731808489 AMALA SWETHA RENNY  74 188 

53 PU21071755 2103731812294 ARUN K P  75 188 

54 PU21067963 2103731206369 SATVIKA NUKALA  76 188 

55 PU21003519 2103731807881 KRISHNAVENI C P  77 187 

56 PU21008679 2103731914512 SUDIPA LAHA  78 187 

57 PU21013107 2103732016789 MUHAMMED IRSHAD M  79 186 

58 PU21088689 2103733734056 ATHIRA RADHAKRISHNAN  80 185 

59 PU21037783 2103731807846 ATHIRA U  81 184 

60 PU21083753 2103731810791 KRISHNENDU J  82 184 

61 PU21032279 2103731914551 ANWIT DEB  83 184 

62 PU21031971 2103732019278 ASWATHI P  84 183 

63 PU21079567 2103731812358 VINAYAPRIYA M P  85 183 

64 PU21008345 2103731807897 MUHAMMED SABEEL  86 183 

65 PU21064219 2103731914459 ANIK BANERJEE  87 183 

66 PU21057403 2103732020884 SUSMI V  88 182 

      END     



            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21081713 2103732524860 ANASWARA VP  53 196 

2 PU21043753 2103732019621 VARSHA V V  57 194 

3 PU21089835 2103733734061 AETHAL VEENA BIJU  59 193 

4 PU21007951 2103731807893 LAKSHMI CHANDRAN  61 192 

5 PU21065351 2103732524269 AGSAR A  62 191 

6 PU21076247 2103731810761 MEGHA MADHAV  63 191 

7 PU21025929 2103732522751 NAVYASHREE ARAVIND  69 190 

8 PU21023103 2103732018560 SNEHA SURENDRAN  70 190 

9 PU21072251 2103734035035 VANGARI RAHUL  71 189 

10 PU21075419 2103731914634 ATIKULLA SHAIKH  72 189 

11 PU21017067 2103731808489 AMALA SWETHA RENNY  74 188 

12 PU21071755 2103731812294 ARUN K P  75 188 

13 PU21013107 2103732016789 MUHAMMED IRSHAD M  79 186 

14 PU21088689 2103733734056 ATHIRA RADHAKRISHNAN  80 185 

15 PU21037783 2103731807846 ATHIRA U  81 184 

16 PU21031971 2103732019278 ASWATHI P  84 183 

17 PU21008345 2103731807897 MUHAMMED SABEEL  86 183 

18 PU21057403 2103732020884 SUSMI V  88 182 

19 PU21021267 2103731808508 AISWARYA M S  90 181 

20 PU21037489 2103731810619 MEENAKSHI SHIBU  94 178 

21 PU21043797 2103733733976 AJNA. A.S  95 177 

22 PU21039355 2103732115568 MAHESH PAVITHRAN  101 176 

23 PU21062799 2103732020924 MUHAMMED AFTHER T  102 176 

24 PU21071803 2103731810572 RISWANA M M  103 175 

25 PU21039025 2103732523410 FATHIMATHLAMSHANA KK  104 175 

26 PU21040523 2103732725307 HRISHIKESH PANDURANG DHURAT  108 173 

27 PU21055599 2103732115489 ATHIRA R P  109 173 

28 PU21016269 2103731808480 SWATHY KRISHNA M A  112 172 

29 PU21040587 2103731810567 SAFA MURSHIDHA V S  116 170 

30 PU21019833 2103730501599 RUDRA NARAYAN SAHU  118 169 

31 PU21021005 2103732017323 ASWATHI E  119 168 

32 PU21021501 2103733733083 LEONA JOSE  120 168 

33 PU21021661 2103731807823 SOORAJ P S  131 165 



34 PU21019553 2103731808499 MEGHNA SEBASTIAN  136 164 

35 PU21055067 2103732523466 ADITHYA A C  138 163 

36 PU21089365 2103731812434 KATE TREESA  141 163 

37 PU21094951 2103731812443 SNIYA P S  143 162 

38 PU21068073 2103731810730 FARZANA M N  144 162 

39 PU21034957 2103731914478 SOUMIKA SARKAR  147 162 

40 PU21027315 2103732016811 ANNOOSE BASIL P  148 161 

41 PU21080225 2103732524361 GANGA V  154 158 

42 PU21074583 2103732524324 MUHAMMED YAZIM E  158 154 

43 PU21019903 2103731808500 SHIFNA P S  159 154 

44 PU21023631 2103731808512 ARCHANA BABY  163 153 

45 PU21018927 2103731807836 ARUN K  164 153 

46 PU21012333 2103732018176 SAYED MAJAD K  166 152 

47 PU21083253 2103731812395 MUHAMMAD NIYAS AP  168 152 

48 PU21070621 2103731810736 AISWARYA T G  171 151 

49 PU21071335 2103733734021 NANDANA B  175 150 

50 PU21059413 2103731810710 SWATHY DEVI M S  176 150 

51 PU21003839 2103733128145 JOSELIN BLESSY R  179 149 

52 PU21033831 2103732522796 NISCHAYA V  180 149 

53 PU21051897 2103731810683 MARGARITA HONEY T R  181 149 

54 PU21067429 2103730803298 A. NIVEDHA  182 148 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21065937 2103733734008 VIGHNESWAR A  186 146 

2 PU21046697 2103732523433 NIMYA NARAYANAN M  192 144 

3 PU21042577 2103731807850 AMRUTHA SATHYAN  208 138 

4 PU21027373 2103733129182 RAJESH NAVALAN  214 135 

5 PU21049831 2103731807824 ADHARSH A R  220 133 

6 PU21038133 2103732523403 AKSHAY MOHAN P  253 124 

7 PU21033599 2103731206330 NAVILE SUSHMA SWARAJ  262 120 

8 PU21053097 2103732017333 VISRUTH S O  286 110 

9 PU21079451 2103733733973 YADU NANDAN S  291 107 

10 PU21041309 2103731810632 ABHINAV N P  300 103 

11 PU21007897 2103734135506 PRIYANKA WESLY PENKI  314 99 



12 PU21047531 2103732116243 ARYAMOL M S  318 98 

13 PU21086329 2103732116334 NANDHANA RAJ  323 97 

14 PU21062195 2103731206362 DAHIKAMBLE MANISHA  326 95 

15 PU21070591 2103730501746 AMAR BAR  343 88 

16 PU21017117 2103731808490 VISHAL VASAVAN M V  346 86 

17 PU21086539 2103731206396 KASTHIPURAM WILSON  347 85 

18 PU21053871 2103731807855 VARSHA SAJAN  364 80 

19 PU21030281 2103732016813 DIVYA K M  377 66 

20 PU21057511 2103731206354 POLAKATLA VIJAY  378 65 

21 PU21078821 2103732016837 SHIKHILA P  395 53 

22 PU21047443 2103732020217 ASWANI M B  397 50 

23 PU21054319 2103731206348 CHETUPATTI RESHMA  398 50 

24 PU21094835 2103731206409 KODURI SUPRAJA  407 30 

25 PU21092993 2103731206405 DOREPALLY MANOHAR  408 24 

26 PU21059329 2103731004432 PANKHI DAS  410 21 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21014367 2103733532250 LALREMKIMI HAUHULH  243 127 

2 PU21046613 2103731206344 SOBORO KOMAL  254 124 

3 PU21016287 2103733532252 RYAN DANIL B. MARAK  272 115 

4 PU21035995 2103733431963 ABHAI KANDULNA  283 111 

5 PU21090049 2103731914662 SHOVAN BAL  288 109 

6 PU21000179 2103731003791 ANITA PHANGCHOPI  296 105 

7 PU21048127 2103732825936 FAYAZ AHMAD  303 101 

8 PU21080655 2103731206385 BANOTH NAGESH  316 98 

9 PU21012385 2103731003795 DHANUSHREE BASUMATARY  370 74 

10 PU21039543 2103731206335 RAMAVATH VISHNU PRIYA  373 73 

11 PU21091797 2103733532274 BASHEMPHANG SNAITANG  379 65 

12 PU21029063 2103731004136 HABUNG ELSA  384 64 

13 PU21089371 2103733532273 ARDAEMIKI KSO  403 39 

      END     

      

Category  EWS    



Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21053171 2103731810692 SREELAKSHMI M  366 78 

2 PU21080571 2103731810781 P.R ATHULRAJ  380 65 

      END     

            

 


